
Visit Huntington Beach is leading a community give-back effort on Monday mornings 
from 9 am – 11 am throughout the summer along the famed Pacific Coast Highway. 

Join us and give back by helping to keep our community clean.

PCH C EANUP
—  SURF CITY USA’s  —

Sign up online 
SurfCityUSA.com/

PCHcleanup

See back for dates and c leanup locat ions . 
For more in format ion ,  contac t VHB at 

7 14 -969 -3 492 or in fo@sur fc i t yusa .com.



All participants will receive a commemorative t-shirt. A confirmation of volunteer service will be 
provided upon request. Volunteers should bring hats, water, and sunscreen. We will provide trash 

bags, gloves, trash pickers, and additional water. Free parking when you arrive prior to 9 am.

DATES & MEETUP LOCATIONS
Mondays (and one Wednesday) throughout the summer from 9 am – 11  am

Monday, June 5: Huntington State Beach by Brookhurst Street

Monday, June 12: Huntington State Beach by Brookhurst Street

Monday, June 19: Huntington State Beach by Newland Street

Monday, June 26: HB Wetlands Interpretive Center off Newland Street

Wednesday, July 5: Pier Plaza next to the Huntington Beach Pier

Monday, July 10: Huntington State Beach by Brookhurst Street

Monday, July 17: Huntington State Beach by Brookhurst Street

Monday, July 24: Huntington State Beach by Newland Street

Monday, July 31: HB Wetlands Interpretive Center off Newland Street

Monday, August 7: Huntington State Beach by Brookhurst Street

Monday, August 14: Huntington State Beach by Brookhurst Street

Monday, August 21: Huntington State Beach by Newland Street

Monday August 28: HB Wetlands Interpretive Center off Newland Street

Give back and help keep our community clean!
Sign up online at SurfCityUSA.com/PCHcleanup


